
June 28, 2016 
 

ADDENDUM TO REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL DOCUMENT (RFP) 
FOR 

Moosomin Dam 
Service Contract No. 5 

Dam Safety Review 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL # 4547:928-7P11-0-S1-5 

 
Addendum No. 5 

Q&A: 
 
Q1 - There are a number of drawings that are listed in the RFP that will likely give us the 
information that we need. These are 103393A – Plan of Spillway Under slab Drainage 
System, 103394 Plan of Spillway Under slab Voids, and C116088, C116089, and 
C116090 which are drawings from the spillway under slab drainage system rehab that 
went on in 1990.  Could we get copies of this drawings or additional information so we 
can adequately price the inspection? 
A1 – Drawings attached. 
                                                                        Colby Collinge 

A/Materiel Manager, AAFC 
                   Regina, Saskatchewan 



28 juin 2016 
 

ADDENDA À LA DEMANDE DE PROPOSITIONS (DP) 
POUR 

le barrage Moosomin 
Contrat de service no 5 

Examen de la sécurité du barrage 
DEMANDE DE PROPOSITIONS NO 4547:928-7P11-0-S1-5 

 
Addenda no 5 

 
Q & R : 
 
Q1 – Il y a un certain nombre de schémas qui sont inclus dans la DP qui nous donneraient 
probablement les informations dont nous avons besoin.  Ceux-ci sont 103393A –Schéma 
du système de drainage sous la dalle du Déversoir, 103394 – Schéma des vides sous la 
dalle du Déversoir, et C116088, C116089, et C116090 qui sont des schéma de la 
réadaptation en 1990 du système de drainage sous la dalle du Déversoir.  Pourrions-nous 
obtenir les copies de ces schémas ou des informations supplémentaires pour établir un 
prix d’inspection de manière adéquate? 
 
R1 – Voir les schémas ci-inclus. 
 
 
 
 
                                                                        Colby Collinge 

Gestionnaire intérimaire du 
matériel, AAC 

                   Regina (Saskatchewan) 
                    
 
 
 
 












	Addendum#5 4547-928-7P11-0-S1-5 (e)
	103393a
	103394
	116088_C
	116089_C
	116090_C

